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Thomas	
  Kirn,	
  MD,	
  PhD	
   PHEL	
  Laboratory	
  Director	
  
RWJUH	
  Microbiology	
  and	
  Molecular	
  
Laboratory	
  Director	
  
Faculty,	
  Rutgers	
  Medical	
  School	
  

	
   Welcome	
   Thomas.Kirn@doh.nj.gov	
  

PRESENTATIONS	
   CIVIL	
  SERVICE	
  TITLE	
   FUNCTIONAL	
  TITLE	
   PRESENTATION	
   EMAIL	
  
Ana	
  Liza	
  Dimalaluan,	
  MLS	
   Quality	
  Assurance	
  Officer	
  	
   Quality	
  Assurance	
  Officer	
  for	
  PHLS	
   Regulations	
   Ana.Dimalaluan@doh.nj.gov	
  
Alyssa	
  MacMillan,	
  PhD	
   Research	
  Scientist	
  1	
   Microbiology	
  Program	
  Manager	
   Professional	
  Organizations	
   Alyssa.MacMillan@doh.nj.gov	
  
Sherman	
  Hom,	
  PhD	
   Research	
  Scientist	
  1	
   Specimen	
  Receiving	
  Program	
  

Manager	
  
Authentic	
  (vs.	
  Idealized)	
  Aspects	
  	
  
of	
  Public	
  Health	
  Program	
  
Management	
  

Sherman.Hom@doh.nj.gov	
  

Tina,	
  Fan,	
  PhD	
   Service	
  Director	
  –	
  ECLS	
   Service	
  Director	
  -­‐	
  ECLS	
   Grants	
   Tina.Fan@doh.nj.gov	
  
TOURS	
  
Doug	
  Haltmeier,	
  MS	
   Research	
  Scientist	
  1	
   Inorganics	
  Program	
  Manager	
   4TH	
  FLOOR	
  Inorganics	
  Lab	
   Douglas.Haltmeier@doh.nj.gov	
  
Dave	
  Riker,	
  BS	
   Research	
  Scientist	
  1	
   Organics	
  Program	
  Manager	
   4th	
  FLOOR	
  Organics	
  Lab	
   Colin.Riker@doh.nj.gov	
  
Bhupendra	
  (Pat)	
  Patel,	
  PhD	
   Research	
  Scientist	
  2	
   Analyst	
   4th	
  FLOOR	
  Chemical	
  Terrorism,	
  

Medical	
  Marijuana	
  and	
  
Biomonitoring	
  

Bhupendra.Patel@doh.nj.gov	
  

Sylvia	
  Matiuck,	
  BS	
  
Joanne	
  Bilinski,	
  BS	
  
Fone	
  Mao	
  Wu,	
  PhD	
  

Microbiologist	
  2	
  
Microbiologist	
  3	
  
Research	
  Scientist	
  2	
  

Supervising	
  Microbiologist	
  
Microbiologist	
  
Microbiologist	
  

3rd	
  FLOOR	
  –	
  Enterics	
  Labs	
   Sylvia.Matiuck@doh.nj.gov	
  

William	
  Underwood,	
  MS	
  
Iris	
  Borrero,	
  BS	
  

Microbiologist	
  5	
  
Microbiologist	
  4	
  
	
  

Microbiologist	
  
Microbiologist	
  

3rd	
  FLOOR	
  Rabies	
  Lab	
   William.Underwood@doh.nj.gov	
  

Alyssa	
  MacMillan,	
  PhD	
   Research	
  Scientist	
  1	
   Microbiology	
  Program	
  Manager	
   3rd	
  FLOOR	
  Molecular	
  Core	
  Lab	
  –	
  
Mosquito	
  and	
  Influenza	
  Surveil.	
  

Alyssa.Macmillan@doh.nj.gov	
  

Mary	
  Carayannopoulos,	
  PhD	
   Research	
  Scientist,	
  (Rutgers)	
   Newborn	
  Screening,	
  Assoc	
  Dir.	
   2nd	
  FLOOR	
  Newborn	
  Screening	
  
Laboratory	
  

Mary.Carayannopoulos@doh.nj.gov	
  

Susan	
  Mikorski,	
  MEd,	
  MLS	
  
Hita	
  Shah,	
  BS	
  
Lisa	
  Schlitt,	
  MS	
  
Krupa	
  Patel,	
  MS	
  

Research	
  Scientist	
  1	
  
Research	
  Scientist	
  3	
  
Research	
  Scientist	
  3	
  
Research	
  Scientist	
  3	
  

BioThreat	
  Response	
  Program	
  Mgr.	
  
Microbiologist	
  
Microbiologist	
  
Microbiologist	
  

2nd	
  FLOOR	
  BioThreat	
  Response	
  
Laboratory	
  

Susan.Mikorski@doh.nj.gov	
  
Hita.Shah@doh.nj.gov	
  
Lisa.Schlitt@doh.nj.gov	
  
Krupa.Patel@doh.nj.gov	
  

NETWORKING	
  LUNCH	
  
Thomas	
  Kirn	
   See	
  above	
   	
   	
   	
  
Sherman	
  Hom	
   See	
  above	
   	
   	
   	
  
William	
  Underwood	
   See	
  above	
   	
   	
   	
  
Susan	
  Mikorski	
   See	
  above	
   	
   	
   	
  
Richard	
  Siderits,	
  MD	
   Medical	
  Director,	
  PHLS	
  

Faculty,	
  Rutgers	
  Medical	
  School	
  
Public	
  Health	
  Laboratory	
  Service	
  
Director	
  

	
   Richard.Siderits@doh.nj.gov	
  

Eric	
  Bind,	
  MS	
   Research	
  Scientist	
  2	
   Analyst,	
  Inorganics	
  Lab	
   Tour	
  Guide	
   Eric.Bind@doh.nj.gov	
  
Andrew	
  Steffens,	
  PhD	
   Chemist	
  2	
   Analyst,	
  Inorganics	
  Lab	
   	
   Andrew.Steffens@doh.nj.gov	
  
Andy	
  Krasley,	
  PhD	
   Chemist	
  Trainee	
   Analyst,	
  Inorganics	
  Lab	
   	
   Andrew.Krasley@doh.nj.gov	
  
Chang	
  Ho	
  Yu,	
  PhD	
   Research	
  Scientist	
  3	
   Analyst,	
  Biomonitoring	
  Lab	
   	
   Changho.Yu@doh.nj.gov	
  
Lin	
  Bin	
  Zhong,	
  PhD	
   Research	
  Chemist	
  (Rutgers)	
   Analyst,	
  Biomonitoring	
  Lab	
   	
   Linbin.Zhong@doh.nj.gov	
  



	
  


